YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WHALERS

Date

Fri, Nov 13, 09
Thu, Nov 19, 09
Mon, Nov 23, 09
Wed, Dec 02, 09
Wed, Dec 09, 09
Mon, Dec 14, 09
Mon, Dec 21, 09
Wed, Dec 23, 09
Mon, Dec 28, 09
Fri, Jan 08, 10
Fri, Jan 15, 10
Thu, Jan 21, 10
Mon, Jan 25, 10
Wed, Feb 03, 10
Fri, Feb 12, 10
Wed, Feb 17, 10

RND

winter 2009 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT

Jan. 30, 2026
S Home S Visitor
WHALERS n SC MIRANDELLA

E WHALERS
E BRUINS
E TICKLED TOADS

REBELS

THE REPLACEMENTS

u WHALERS

1 SC MIRANDELLA

2 WHALERS
WHALERS

n SC MIRANDELLA

1 THE REPLACEMENTS
THE BOYSIES

H WHALERS

FIGHTING COCKS

n WHALERS
WHALERS

n BRUINS

H TICKLED TOADS

E SC MIRANDELLA

WHALERS

Time
7:20 pm
11:00 pm
7:20 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:10 pm
9:10 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:10 pm
7:20 pm
9:10 pm
9:10 pm
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Location



